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Our Mission

Preparing all students for college
readiness AND career success.

Our Vision
Excellence for All
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Learning for All
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WEST BEND JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1

Finance and Human Resources Committee

Education Service Center
735 S. Main Street, West Bend
Roosevelt Conference Room

May 22, 2017
4:45 pm

Call to Order

4:45
4:55
5:05
5:20

5:35

Reports
a.  RFP (Request for Proposal) District OT/PT Services — S. Kailas
b.  Financial Audit RFP — B. Altendorf

Bond Rating Update — B. Altendorf

State Statute Guidelines on Reporting Expenses/Revenues — B.
Altendorf

e.  Bi-Monthly Budget Report (April) — B. Altendorf

Adjourn

Persons with disabilities requiring special accommodations for attendance at the meeting should
contact the Superintendent’s office at least one (1) business day prior to the meeting.



